2017 National Polypay Sale — Berrien Springs, Michigan

Lot Selling Price Consignor

101
107
116
120
122
131

102
123
153

17
121
126
132
147

118

148

104
105
125
150
149
124

108
1M
109
119
128
129
134
133
151
152

e Total

$350
$550
$350
$350
$550
$350

$500
$500
$350

$350
$450
$350
$350
$350

$300

$550

$400
$400
$450
$500
$500
$375

$325
$300
$300
$400
$375
$375
$300
$325
$425
$550

Yearling Rams
Allen Farms
Freking Polypay
Hidden Valley Farm
Irish Acres
Lambshire Polypays
Patriot Polypay

Fall Ram Lambs
Big Prairie Polypays
Lambshire Polypays

University of Wisconsin-Madison

Winter/Spring Ram Lambs
Hidden Valley Farm

JCC Polypays

Meinders Stock Farms

Patriot Polypay

University of Wisconsin-Madison

Mature Ewes
Hidden Valley Farm

Yearling Ewes

University of Wisconsin - Madison

Fall Ewe Lambs

Big Prairie Polypays

Big Prairie Polypays

Lambshire Polypays

University of Wisonsin - Madison
University of Wisconsin - Madison

Lambshire Polypays

Winter/Spring Ewe Lambs
Hausser Polypays

Hausser Polypays

Hausser Polypays

Hidden Valley Farm

Meinders Stock Farms

Meinders Stock Farms

Patriot Polypay

Patriot Polypay

University of Wisconsin - Madison

University of Wisconsin-Madison

$9,175

Buyer

University of Wisconsin - Madison,
Peterson, Craig

Shadow Sheep Farm,

Hacker, Aaron

Kaeb, Chris

Schloss, Patrick

Pharo, Brett
Grandview Polypay, Schmidt, L or D

Barclay, Lew

University of Wisconsin - Madison,
Vonroekel, Mark

Wyant, Margaret

Vanwyck, Sheri

Pharo, Brett

Shadow Sheep Farm,

Wollin, Scott

Vanwyck, Sheri
Shadow Sheep Farm,
Big Prairie Polypays,
Hacker, Aaron
Shadow Sheep Farm,
Nash, Kendall

Hacker, Aaron

Wyant, Margaret

Wyant, Margaret

Vanwyck, Sheri

Hacker, Aaron

Hacker, Aaron

Vonroekel, Mark

D & J Ary Ranch, Dufoe, Debra
Hacker, Aaron

Wollin, Scott

Sale Average

City

Scrantom
Kirkland
Crown Point
Buckley

Dexter

Rapid City
Marshall
Grand Ledge

Orange City
Dowagiac
Fowlerville
Rapid City

Kirkland

Karlstad

Fowlerville
Kirkland
Ashton
Crown Point
Kirkland
Pittsford

Crown Point
Dowagiac
Dowagiac
Fowlerville
Crown Point
Crown Point
Orange City
Center Point
Crown Point
Karlstad

$401.00

State

MI
MN
Mi

Wi

MI

Mi
Mi

MN



